
S.

NO

NAME OF 

FACULTY
DESIGNATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMING PRACTICAL TOPIC DEMONSTRATION LECTURE TOPIC

1 Dr. Mohd Ajmal
Assistant 

Professor 
2019 01.08.2020 Saturday

01 pm - 

02 pm
- -

Epithalamiums, Hypothalamus, Metathalamus - 

Gross anatomy

2 Dr. Mohd Ajmal
Assistant 

Professor 
2019 04.08.2020 Tuesday

01 pm - 

02 pm
- -

Epithalamiums, Hypothalamus, Metathalamus - 

Connection 

3 Dr. Mohd Ajmal
Assistant 

Professor 
2019 05.08.2020 Wednesday

01 pm - 

02 pm
- -

Epithalamiums, Hypothalamus, Metathalamus - 

Applied Aspect 

4 Dr. Vishnu Gupta 
Professor & 

Head 
2019 06.08.2020 Thursday

01 pm - 

02 pm
- - Cerebral hemisphere - External Features 

5 Dr. Vishnu Gupta 
Professor & 

Head 
2019 07.08.2020 Friday

01 pm - 

02 pm
- - Cerebral hemisphere - Gross Anatomy 

6 Dr. Vishnu Gupta 
Professor & 

Head 
2019 08.08.2020 Saturday

01 pm - 

02 pm
- - Cerebral hemisphere - Functional Area 

7 Dr. Vishnu Gupta 
Professor & 

Head 
2019 10.08.2020 Monday

01 pm - 

02 pm
- - Cerebral hemisphere - Applied Aspect

8
Dr. Vinay 

Sharma
Professor 2019 11.08.2020 Tuesday

01 pm - 

02 pm
- - Third Ventricle - Gross anatomy

9
Dr. Vinay 

Sharma
Professor 2019 13.08.2020 Thursday

01 pm - 

02 pm
- - Third Ventricle - Applied Aspect

10 Dr. Aruna Arya
Assistant 

Professor 
2019 14.08.2020 Friday

01 pm - 

02 pm
- - Internal Capsule - Gross Anatomy

11 Dr. Aruna Arya
Assistant 

Professor 
2019 17.08.2020 Monday

01 pm - 

02 pm
- - Internal Capsule - Connections 

12 Dr. Aruna Arya
Assistant 

Professor 
2019 18.08.2020 Tuesday

01 pm - 

02 pm
- - Internal Capsule - Applied Aspect 

13 Dr. Mohd Ajmal
Assistant 

Professor 
2019 19.08.2020 Wednesday

01 pm - 

02 pm
- - Lateral Ventricle - Central Horn

14 Dr. Mohd Ajmal
Assistant 

Professor 
2019 20.08.2020 Thursday

01 pm - 

02 pm
- - Lateral Ventricle - Anterior Horn

15 Dr. Mohd Ajmal
Assistant 

Professor 
2019 21.08.2020 Friday

01 pm - 

02 pm
- - Lateral Ventricle - Inferior Horn 
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16 Dr. Mohd Ajmal
Assistant 

Professor 
2019 22.08.2020 Saturday

01 pm - 

02 pm
- - Lateral Ventricle - Applied

17 Dr. Vishnu Gupta 
Professor & 

Head 
2019 24.08.2020 Monday

01 pm - 

02 pm
- - Auditory Pathways - Gross Anatomy

18 Dr. Vishnu Gupta 
Professor & 

Head 
2019 25.08.2020 Tuesday

01 pm - 

02 pm
- - Auditory Pathways - Applied Aspect 

19 Dr. Vishnu Gupta 
Professor & 

Head 
2019 26.08.2020 Wednesday

01 pm - 

02 pm
- - Visual Pathways - Gross Anatomy

20 Dr. Vishnu Gupta 
Professor & 

Head 
2019 27.08.2020 Thursday

01 pm - 

02 pm
- - Visual Pathways - Applied Aspect

21
Dr. Vinay 

Sharma
Professor 2019 28.08.2020 Friday

01 pm - 

02 pm
- - Blood Supply of Brain - Arterial & Venous 

22
Dr. Vinay 

Sharma
Professor 2019 29.08.2020 Saturday

01 pm - 

02 pm
- - Blood supply of Brain - Applied Aspect 

23
Dr. Vinay 

Sharma
Professor 2019 31.08.2020 Monday

01 pm - 

02 pm
- - Test 


